Telefonliste

BBV
nach Funktionen LandSiedlung
Funktion
Name Vorname Telefon Dienstsitz FAX Dienstsitz Telefon Mobil

FBL Fachbereichsleitung

Maier Markus
Willms Christian

GF Geschiftsfiihrung

Huber Andreas
Stemmer Franz

PL Projektleitung
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
Bittel Hermann
Bliemel Glnther
Braun Sascha
Dohler Georg
Dralle Marie-Luise
Entholzer Maria
Erhard Peter
Fuchsgruber Christian
Funke Johannes
Hamberger Josef
Heinz Alexander
Herrmann Winfried
Kammermeier Sebastian
Karl Wolfgang
Kirsch Stefan
Kraft Eva
Lichtenstern Pia
Maier Markus
Obermaier Theresa
Pfeuffer Peter
Rieger Georg
Saur Christian
Schmidtell Glnter
Schnappauf Johannes
Seipp Martin
Stark Georg
Steib Axel
Stierstorfer Martin
Stolzenberger Florian
Strobl Anna
Stupp Dorina
Thaler Bernhard
Willms Christian
Wimmer Christina
Winter Josef
Wischnewski Natalie
Wolfrum Manuela
Wolz Alexander
Zellner Elfriede
Zirngibl Andreas

SB Sachbearbeitung
Frey Theresa

Donnerstag, 29. Dezember 2022

089 590 682 953
089 590 682 916

089 590 682 910
089 590 682 914

08721701 151
09312795719
08721701 145
09431717 473
095196517271
089 590 682 928
08721701 135
0821502 28551
08721701 136
09819707093
08721701 141
095196517274
093127957 34
08721701138
08721701 144
09819707091
093127957 27
08721701 142
089 590 682 953

093127957 24
09431717 475
0821502 285 52
09819707090

093127957 25
089 590 682 930
0821502 285 63
09431717 476
09312795718
0821502 285 55
093127957 22
08721701 143
089 590 682 916
08721701 153
089 590 682 936
08721701 147
089 590 682 921
093127957 36
08721701 148
08721701 139

0821 502 285 56

089 590 682 933
089 590 682 933

089 590 682 933
089 590 682 933

08721701 149
093127957 30
08721701 149
09431717 419
0951965 172 75
089 590 682 933
08721701 149
0821502 285 59
08721701 149
09819707070
08721701 149
095196517275
09312795730
08721701 149
08721701 149
09819707070
093127957 30
08721701 149
089 590 682 933
0821 502 285 59
093127957 30
09431717 419
0821502 285 59
09819707070

09312795730
089 590 682 933
08215022 85 59
09431717 419
09312795730
0821502 285 59
093127957 30
08721701 149
089 590 682 933
08721701 149
089 590 682 933
08721701 149
089 590 682 933
093127957 30
08721701 149
08721701 149

0821502 285 59

01713041413
0160 969 459 56

0171304 14 07

0171168 44 45
0151 626 537 60
01705714207
0151426 694 32
0160 969 889 89
01704897649
0151140737 12
0151160 075 58
0171974 37 46
01715651772
0175581 3094
01702209513
01755811853
0151140743 29
0151 147 801 60
0160978 660 40

017472991 68
01713041413
0160 909 964 80
0160 748 00 65
0170915 84 64
0171304 14 30
0151125688 11
0160909 958 57

017156778 51
01709229113
0171 860 27 54
01605819701
0160 969 889 86

0151461 189 45
0160 969 459 56
0151 656 151 06
0170762 57 55
0160 969 889 91
0170489 76 50
017022095 17
0160 703 44 99
017573870 80
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Hagn
Huber
Obermaier
Schwaégerl
Staudinger

Theimer
SGL Sachgebietsleitung
Ohnesorg
Ohnesorg
TA Teamassistenz
Graf
Hofmann
Sonaidis
Staudinger
TL Teamleitung
Gobet
Gobet
Rieger
Schmidtell
Wolfrum
Zellner

Donnerstag, 29. Dezember 2022

Stefanie
Martin
Theresa
Julia
Christine

Martin

Reinhilde
Reinhilde

Carmen
Caroline
Nathalie

Christine

Florian
Stephanie
Georg
Glnter
Manuela
Elfriede

0821 502 285 64
08721701 137
089 590 682 919

0821502 285 54
0821502 285 54

09431717 470
0951 965 172 70
0821502 285 70
08721701 137

09312795729
093127957 16
09431717 475
098197070 90
089 590 682 921
08721701 148

089 590 682 933

0821 502 285 59
0821 502 285 59
08721701 149

089 590 682 933

0821502 285 59
0821502 285 59

09431717 419
0951965 172 75
0821 502 285 59
08721701 149

09312795730
09312795730
09431717 419
09819707070
089 590 682 933
08721701 149

0151 125 269 00
0160 909 964 80

0160 589 31 07
0171768 35 08
0170915 84 64
0151125688 11
0170489 76 50
0160 703 44 99
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